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Strana 115.5.2004SOUHRNNÁ  STARTOVNÍ  LISTINA

Závod 1 :
jři 4+ Čtyřka s kormidelníkem

Start. č. Dat.nar.1 CZ DRV
 1Posádka Christian PROPHET
 2 Robert HARTMANN
 3 Sven MODLER
 4 Philipp KLEBER
(Kormidelník)5 Lars DREESE

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Závod 2 :
jři 2x Dvojskif

Start. č. Dat.nar.1 CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA
 1Posádka Ondřej ZAHRADNÍČEK 17.9.1987
 2 Ondřej HORNYCH 21.7.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.2 CZE VK SMÍCHOV/KONDOR BRANDÝS
 1Posádka Michal HORVÁTH 30.6.1987
 2 Tomáš BÍLEK 3.1.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.3 CZE JISKRA OTROKOVICE/LS BRNO
 1Posádka Vlastimil ČABLA 3.2.1986
 2 Jaroslav KUČERA 22.5.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.4 CZE VK MORAVIA UH.HRADIŠTĚ
 1Posádka Michal OPRAVIL 31.8.1986
 2 Ondra LÚŽEK 22.3.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.5 CZE VK SMÍCHOV
 1Posádka Jaroslav SOJKA 11.1.1987
 2 Jakub HRUBEŠ 17.11.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.6 CZE VK MORAVIA UH.HRADIŠTĚ
 1Posádka Jakub ŠIMON 2.10.1986
 2 Jakub HUBÁČEK 16.8.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.7 SVK STU BRATISLAVA
 1Posádka Bratislava

Start. č. Dat.nar.8 SLO VESLAŠKA ZVEZA SLOVENIJE
 1Posádka Andrej PISTOLNIK 30.6.1987
 2 Tilen VODLAN 3.1.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.9 CZE ČVK PARDUBICE
 1Posádka Ondřej ŠUSTA 6.6.1986
 2 Jaromír KRPÁLEK 24.11.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.10 GER DRV
 1Posádka Robert BERTAM 11.1.1987
 2 Martin LOSSNER 17.11.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.11 SUI SWISS ROWING FEDERATION
 1Posádka Philipp BANNINGER
 2 Marc FREIBURGHAUS

Start. č. Dat.nar.12 SUI SWISS ROWING FEDERATION
 1Posádka Luca MANSER
 2 Christian SPERB

Start. č. Dat.nar.13 CZE ČVK PARDUBICE
 1Posádka Jan SEIBERT 11.6.1987
 2 Zdeněk PIKHART 17.10.1986

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Start. č. Dat.nar.14 CZE VK MORAVIA UH.HRADIŠTĚ
 1Posádka Josef TRUBAČÍK 19.5.1986
 2 Jiří HOREHLEĎ 8.1.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.15 SLO VESLAČKI KLUB PIRAN
 1Posádka Jernej PAČELAT
 2 Nejc STANIČ

Start. č. Dat.nar.16 SLO VESLAŠKA ZVEZA SLOVENIJE
 1Posádka Jan ŠPIK
 2 Gašper FISTRAVEC

Start. č. Dat.nar.17 CZE SLAVOJ  LITOMĚŘICE
 1Posádka Vít SUCHÁNEK 11.11.1986
 2 Jiří KREJČÍ 2.11.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.18 SLO VESLAŠKA ZVEZA SLOVENIJE
 1Posádka Marko PILIPOVIČ
 2 Janez ZUPANC

Start. č. Dat.nar.19 CZE VK BLESK
 1Posádka Tomáš HÝVNAR 15.5.1987
 2 Martin RES 8.7.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.20 CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA
 1Posádka Kryštof LÍSAL 22.5.1987
 2 Pavel VÁCLAVÍK 14.7.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.21 CZE VK SLAVIA  DĚČÍN
 1Posádka Jan VACEK 13.9.1987
 2 Jiří VANĚK 11.4.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.22 AUT OSTERR.RUDERVERBAND
 1Posádka Leopold KERBL
 2 Bernard RAINER

Start. č. Dat.nar.23 GER DRV
 1Posádka Philipp KNAUTHE
 2 Bernhard KEPPLER

Start. č. Dat.nar.24 AUT OSTERR.RUDERVERBAND
 1Posádka Wolfgang RIEMAR
 2 Simon HINTERECKER

Start. č. Dat.nar.26 CZE VK BLESK
 1Posádka Tomáš GEIST 13.5.1987
 2 Martin MORÁVEK 21.10.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.27 GER DRV
 1Posádka Martin GULYAS
 2 Felix FELDHAUS

Start. č. Dat.nar.28 CZE VK SLAVIA  PRAHA/VK MORAVIA UH
 1Posádka Robin EHRMINGER 31.8.1986
 2 Felix LOFFLER 22.3.1987

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Start. č. Dat.nar.29 CZE VK SMÍCHOV
 1Posádka Lukáš BAUER 3.1.1987
 2 Martin DLOUHÝ 27.1.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.30 CZE JISKRA OTROKOVICE/VK HODONIN
 1Posádka Martin TRTEK 6.8.1986
 2 Petr JOB 28.1.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.31 AUT OSTERR.RUDERVERBAND
 1Posádka Paul POTZ 22.5.1986
 2 Martin SCHMIDT 3.2.1986

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Závod 3 :
jky 4- Čtyřka bez kormidelníka

Start. č. Dat.nar.1 CZE VK SLAVIA  PRAHA/VK SMICHOV
 1Posádka Olga SMETANOVÁ 17.9.1986
 2 Kristína VÍCHOVÁ 4.4.1987
 3 Kristýna SMOLÍKOVÁ 8.6.1987
 4 Jitka DOUBKOVÁ 31.3.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.2 CZE ČVK BRNO
 1Posádka Kateřina JANDOVÁ 21.12.1987
 2 Barbora GREXOVÁ 23.11.1986
 3 Iva BĚLOHOUBKOVÁ 25.12.1987
 4 Petra HORKÁ 14.6.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.3 GER DRV
 1Posádka DRV2

Start. č. Dat.nar.4 CZE VK SLAVIA  PRAHA/VK SMICHOV/ CVK PRAHA
 1Posádka Marie HEŘMANSKÁ 1.2.1986
 2 Kateřina FRANCOVÁ 28.8.1987
 3 Kristina ANDĚLOVÁ 1.4.1987
 4 Michaela PAČÁKOVÁ 2.4.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.5 CZE DUKLA  PRAHA/ SLAVIA DECIN
 1Posádka Libuše BRUNVCÍKOVÁ 8.5.1986
 2 Žaneta SMEJKALOVÁ 20.5.1986
 3 Šárka TOPOLÁNKOVÁ 24.8.1987
 4 Barbora ZEDNÍKOVÁ 19.11.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.6 RO ROMANIA
 1Posádka Roxana MACOVEL
 2 Sanziana SAUCLUC
 3 Andreea SISU
 4 Adriana BOJONAR

Start. č. Dat.nar.7 GER DRV
 1Posádka Franziska MULLER
 2 Tina SCHNEEMANN
 3 Caroline HELMHOLZ
 4 Franziska KEGEBEIN

Start. č. Dat.nar.8 GER DRV
 1Posádka Imke HILEBRCHT
 2 Kim LACHMANN
 3 Simone HAUBNER
 4 Jeanette KOSSOWSKY

Start. č. Dat.nar.9 GER DRV
 1Posádka Janina WESTAKOWSKY
 2 Malin SCHALLA
 3 Josephine FORSTER
 4 Anika KNIEST

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Závod 4 :
jky 2x Dvojskif

Start. č. Dat.nar.1 CZE VK SLAVIA  DĚČÍN/VK PREROV
 1Posádka Jitka ANTOŠOVÁ 13.3.1987
 2 Gabriela VAŘEKOVÁ 18.6.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.2 CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA/BEROUN
 1Posádka Barbora KOLÍNSKÁ 26.1.1986
 2 Lada KREJČOVÁ 24.6.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.3 CZE DUKLA  PRAHA
 1Posádka Žaneta SMEJKALOVÁ 20.5.1986
 2 Šárka TOPOLÁNKOVÁ 24.8.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.4 CZE VK SLAVIA  DĚČÍN/DUKLA PRAHA
 1Posádka Barbora ZEDNÍKOVÁ 19.11.1988
 2 Libuše BRUNVCÍKOVÁ 8.5.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.5 AUT OSTERR.RUDERVERBAND
 1Posádka Daniela ORTNER
 2 Karin DUTTER

Start. č. Dat.nar.6 GER DRV
 1Posádka Sophie DUNSING
 2 Kathleen KIRCHHOFF

Start. č. Dat.nar.7 GER DRV
 1Posádka Steffi SCHILLER
 2 Susanne HERBRAND

Start. č. Dat.nar.8 CZE SVK  BŘECLAV
 1Posádka Kamila ČAPKOVÁ 4.1.1987
 2 Monika AKAIOVÁ 24.9.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.9 SUI SWISS ROWING FEDERATION
 1Posádka Nora MULLER
 2 Marlene STOFER

Start. č. Dat.nar.10 CZE VK SLAVIA  DĚČÍN
 1Posádka Natali VORONOVÁ 21.3.1986
 2 Pavla MOTEJLOVÁ 27.5.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.11 GER DRV
 1Posádka Ramona LUDEMANN
 2 Vera DOHMEN

Start. č. Dat.nar.12 CZE VK MORAVIA UH.HRADIŠTĚ
 1Posádka Klára BUREŠOVÁ 6.3.1987
 2 Veronika MIKLÍKOVÁ 15.10.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.13 CZE ČVK PARDUBICE
 1Posádka Dana HANDLOVIČOVÁ 18.5.1987
 2 Petra HLADÍKOVÁ 17.5.1987

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Start. č. Dat.nar.14 CZE LOKOMOTIVA BEROUNBOHEMIANS
 1Posádka Lada KREJČOVÁ 24.6.1987
 2 Barbora KOLÍNSKÁ 26.1.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.15 SLO VESLAČKI KLUB PIRAN
 1Posádka Sabina BOŽIČ
 2 Monika SAJINČIČ

Start. č. Dat.nar.16 CZE JISKRA OTROKOVICE
 1Posádka Jitka SKOCHOVÁ 27.1.1987
 2 Emilie ŘEZNÍČKOVÁ 22.6.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.17 SVK TJ SLŇAVA PIEŠŤANY
 1Posádka Jana Jurčová
 2 Lucia Bulejková

Start. č. Dat.nar.18 GER DRV
 1Posádka Julia KROGER
 2 Mandy REPPNER

Start. č. Dat.nar.19 CZE JISKRA  TŘEBOŇ
 1Posádka Lucie JANÁTOVÁ 15.11.1987
 2 Kateřina WINKLEROVÁ 20.7.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.20 HUN HUNGARIAN ROWING TEAM
 1Posádka Dominika KARÁCSONY
 2 Brigitta TOLGYESI

Start. č. Dat.nar.21 SUI SWISS ROWING FEDERATION
 1Posádka Sarah ZANUCO
 2 Chantal WEIBEL

Start. č. Dat.nar.22 GER DRV
 1Posádka Meike ELEND
 2 Anna KLUCHERT

Start. č. Dat.nar.23 GER RG WIKING LEIPZIG
 1Posádka Madlen DUBEN
 2 Anita HAJDU

Start. č. Dat.nar.24 CZE LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN/VK VAJGAR J H
 1Posádka Jitka MITTELBACHOVÁ 16.10.1986
 2 Lenka VERNEROVÁ 8.9.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.25 AUT OSTERR.RUDERVERBAND
 1Posádka Florin HIRNSCHALL
 2 Jaqueline ELLMAUER

Start. č. Dat.nar.26 AUT OSTERR.RUDERVERBAND
 1Posádka Haidi HOBEL
 2 Caroline EMSENHUBER

Start. č. Dat.nar.27 SVK STU BRATISLAVA
 1Posádka Barbora Sagová
 2 Beata Bachárová

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Start. č. Dat.nar.28 SVK TJ SLŇAVA PIEŠŤANY
 1Posádka Ivana Cebová
 2 Žofia Szokeová

Start. č. Dat.nar.29 AUT OSTERR.RUDERVERBAND
 1Posádka Elisabeth HAHN
 2 Barbara KERBL

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Závod 5 :
dci 4+ Čtyřka s kormidelníkem

Start. č. Dat.nar.1 CZE ČVK BRNO
 1Posádka Vladimír RAK 2.1.1988
 2 Jan VINCOUR 24.5.1988
 3 Petr OUŘEDNÍČEK 1.6.1989
 4 Radim HRUŠKA 8.1.1989
(Kormidelník)5 Tomáš EMR 9.2.1990

Start. č. Dat.nar.2 CZE VK OLOMOUC
 1Posádka Jakub GEFING 23.3.1989
 2 Jan BEZDĚK 24.4.1989
 3 Pavel POKORNÝ 27.5.1988
 4 Michal DIVIŠ 30.4.1988
(Kormidelník)5 Jiří HRONEK 14.1.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.3 CZE ČVK PRAHA
 1Posádka Adam KAPA 1.10.1989
 2 Jan LANKAŠ 7.3.1989
 3 Otakar NOVOTNÝ 28.6.1989
 4 Jakub ZRZAVÝ 6.10.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.4 CZE VK SLAVIA  PRAHA/VK SMICHOV
 1Posádka Tomáš JIŘINSKÝ 27.10.1988
 2 Martin FOHL 25.12.1988
 3 David PODUŠKA 14.1.1988
 4 Jan POTÚČEK 15.3.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.5 CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA
 1Posádka David VANDAS 21.8.1989
 2 Martin HOBZA 28.6.1988
 3 Mikuláš KLANG 6.5.1988
 4 Vojtěch BARTOŇ 11.10.1988
(Kormidelník)5 Martin SMETANA 21.5.1990

Start. č. Dat.nar.6 CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA
 1Posádka Lubomír VOKŘÁL 9.2.1988
 2 Jan ŠEJVL 12.10.1988
 3 Vít HUBENÝ 11.7.1988
 4 Martin HLADÍK 24.8.1988
(Kormidelník)5 Daniel CHALUPA 30.12.1989

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Závod 6 :
dci 2x Dvojskif

Start. č. Dat.nar.1 CZE VK HODONÍN
 1Posádka Tibor MARKO 27.6.1989
 2 Martin HŘIBA 20.5.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.2 CZE LS BRNO
 1Posádka Jan ZAJÍČEK 5.9.1989
 2 Jakub HLOŽEK 7.8.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.3 SLO VESLAŠKO DRUŠTVO DE BRANIK
 1Posádka A

Start. č. Dat.nar.4 CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA
 1Posádka Miroslav CHADIM 11.5.1989
 2 Lukáš NOVÁK 11.4.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.5 CZE ČVK PARDUBICE
 1Posádka Kamil KROULÍK 27.5.1988
 2 Robert CHMELAŘ 9.8.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.6 SLO VESLAČKI KLUB PIRAN
 1Posádka Luka KLEVA
 2 Erik REŠČIČ

Start. č. Dat.nar.7 CZE ČVK PARDUBICE
 1Posádka Pavel DOLEŽAL 18.6.1988
 2 Vojtěch NOVÁK 16.1.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.8 CZE LS BRNO
 1Posádka Martin ŘÍHA 28.7.1989
 2 Ondřej MÚLLER 4.7.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.9 CZE LS BRNO/VK MORAVIA U HRADISTE
 1Posádka Martin KŘÍŽ 25.4.1988
 2 Marek ŠURÝ 4.1.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.10 CZE VK SMÍCHOV
 1Posádka Jan POTÚČEK 15.3.1988
 2 David PODUŠKA 14.1.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.11 CZE SPOLANA  NERATOVICE
 1Posádka Roman ŠPAČEK 27.5.1988
 2 David ŠTAMFEST 27.6.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.12 CZE JISKRA OTROKOVICE
 1Posádka Dušan KOHÚT 14.5.1988
 2 Jan ŠEDIVÝ 14.12.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.13 SVK TJ SLŇAVA PIEŠŤANY
 1Posádka Andrej Hudec
 2 Juraj Gajdošík

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Start. č. Dat.nar.14 GER RUGM SACHSEN
 1Posádka Thomas STOHR
 2 Tim GROHMANN

Start. č. Dat.nar.15 CZE LS BRNO
 1Posádka Lukáš DIBLÍK 9.12.1988
 2 Martin PAVLÍČEK 22.10.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.16 CZE SPOLANA  NERATOVICE
 1Posádka Michal PŘIBIL 17.1.1989
 2 Ondřej HORÁK 5.12.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.17 CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA
 1Posádka Daniel CHALUPA 30.12.1989
 2 Martin JELÍNEK 7.12.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.18 CZE VK SLAVIA  PRAHA/VK BLESK
 1Posádka Tomáš MLČOCH 15.7.1989
 2 Martin JACKO 12.5.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.19 CZE LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN
 1Posádka Jakub SEHNOUTKA 10.2.1988
 2 Matěj HOŠEK 14.11.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.20 CZE LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN
 1Posádka Josef PISKÁČEK 15.4.1989
 2 Miroslav LÁNÍK 17.1.1988

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Závod 7 :
dky 4+ Čtyřka s kormidelníkem

Start. č. Dat.nar.1 CZE VK  OHŘE  LOUNY
 1Posádka Lucie SCHOLZOVÁ 8.3.1989
 2 Lucie ULRICHOVÁ 14.3.1989
 3 Kamila URBANOVÁ 14.3.1988
 4 Nikola MIKUŠOVÁ 27.11.1988
(Kormidelník)5 Jana PETRŽÍLKOVÁ 7.4.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.2 CZE VK OLOMOUC/VK SLAVIA PRAHA
 1Posádka Dana ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ 29.11.1988
 2 Kateřina TÝŘOVÁ 29.4.1988
 3 Monika FÚLEOVÁ 12.2.1988
 4 Adéla KOUDELOVÁ 22.6.1988
(Kormidelník)5 Marie HEŘMANSKÁ 1.2.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.3 CZE VK SMÍCHOV
 1Posádka Denisa KRYKOVÁ 1.6.1988
 2 Helena MILINOVIČOVÁ 22.11.1988
 3 Elvíra GARIPOVÁ 9.10.1989
 4 Kateřina ŠULCOVÁ 16.9.1988
(Kormidelník)5 Martina PAROUBKOVÁ 29.12.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.4 CZE VK BLESK/BOHEMIANS
 1Posádka Hedvika VAŠKOVÁ 4.12.1989
 2 Kateřina Nečasová
 3 Veronika ŠKVOROVÁ 12.4.1988
 4 Michaela SEZIMOVÁ 20.4.1989
(Kormidelník)5 Lenka PODRAZILOVÁ 22.6.1989

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Závod 8 :
dky 2x Dvojskif

Start. č. Dat.nar.1 CZE VK  OHŘE  LOUNY
 1Posádka Jana KŘIVÁNKOVÁ 29.7.1989
 2 Magdalena RADIMSKÁ 3.12.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.2 CZE SVK  BŘECLAV
 1Posádka Barbora LÉTALOVÁ 27.8.1989
 2 Markéta LUCKÁ 21.4.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.3 CZE SPOLANA  NERATOVICE
 1Posádka Jana BILÍKOVÁ 31.1.1988
 2 Tereza KOCIANOVÁ 26.4.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.4 CZE VK HODONÍN/JISKRA OTROKOVICE
 1Posádka Hana ČABLOVÁ 5.5.1988
 2 Vendula BĚLOCHOVÁ 28.9.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.5 AUT OSTERR.RUDERVERBAND
 1Posádka Nora LABES
 2 Marlies DACHLER

Start. č. Dat.nar.6 CZE VK SMÍCHOV
 1Posádka Elvíra GARIPOVÁ 9.10.1989
 2 Martina PAROUBKOVÁ 29.12.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.7 CZE SPOLANA  NERATOVICE
 1Posádka Lenka CHOVAŇÁKOVÁ 30.9.1988
 2 Klára MIKLUŠČÁKOVÁ 25.8.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.8 GER RUGM SACHSEN
 1Posádka Sandra JAHRLING
 2 Christin KOKRITZ

Start. č. Dat.nar.9 CZE VK BLESK
 1Posádka Hedvika VAŠKOVÁ 4.12.1989
 2 Kateřina Nečasová

Start. č. Dat.nar.10 SVK STU BRATISLAVA
 1Posádka Martina Homolová
 2 Lucia Jamborová

Start. č. Dat.nar.11 CZE LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN
 1Posádka Barbora STEJSKALOVÁ 28.3.1989
 2 Lucie HOLEČKOVÁ 22.1.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.12 RO ROMANIA
 1Posádka Nicoleta ALBU
 2 Andreea TOADER

Start. č. Dat.nar.13 CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA
 1Posádka Veronika ŠKVOROVÁ 12.4.1988
 2 Michaela SEZIMOVÁ 20.4.1989

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Start. č. Dat.nar.14 CZE VK SMÍCHOV
 1Posádka Helena MILINOVIČOVÁ 22.11.1988
 2 Kateřina ŠULCOVÁ 16.9.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.15 SVK TJ SLŇAVA PIEŠŤANY
 1Posádka Simona Kernová
 2 Alena Krempaská

Start. č. Dat.nar.16 CZE VK MORAVIA UH.HRADIŠTĚ
 1Posádka Martina VRŠANSKÁ 27.9.1988
 2 Lucie NÁLEVKOVÁ 23.9.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.17 SVK STU BRATISLAVA
 1Posádka Barbora Sagová
 2 Beata Bachárová

Start. č. Dat.nar.18 CZE VK OLOMOUC/SLAVIE DECIN
 1Posádka Barbora ZEDNÍKOVÁ 19.11.1988
 2 Jana VYHNÁNKOVÁ 17.5.1988

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Závod 9 :
jři 2- Dvojka bez kormidelníka

Start. č. Dat.nar.1 HUN HUNGARIAN ROWING TEAM
 1Posádka Peter DUNSZT
 2 Gábor MÁRTON

Start. č. Dat.nar.2 CZE ČVK BRNO
 1Posádka Radim ONDRÁK 5.3.1986
 2 Petr ŘIHÁČEK 30.1.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.3 CZE LS BRNO
 1Posádka Jiří PRÁŠIL 4.8.1986
 2 Lukáš FRÝŽELKA 24.6.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.4 CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA
 1Posádka Jakub ŽINČÍK 13.1.1987
 2 Ondřej PLACHÝ 30.11.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.5 RO ROMANIA
 1Posádka Ciprian NITA
 2 Leon Mihai ANI

Start. č. Dat.nar.6 CZE DUKLA  PRAHAVK /VK BLESK
 1Posádka David HARNISCH 11.7.1987
 2 Jiří PLEŠKO 10.7.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.7 SLO RC LJUBLJANICA
 1Posádka Rok ROGELJ
 2 Matej ROJEC

Start. č. Dat.nar.8 CZE ČVK BRNO
 1Posádka Jakub ŠTURSA 9.3.1987
 2 Adam BŘINEK 1.8.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.9 CZE ČVK PARDUBICE
 1Posádka Jaromír KRPÁLEK 24.11.1987
 2 Adam CITTA 24.8.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.10 CZE VK  OHŘE  LOUNY
 1Posádka Jaroslav KALUS 30.6.1987
 2 Jiří PUSTKA 7.5.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.11 CZE VK BLESK
 1Posádka Tomáš HÝVNAR 15.5.1987
 2 Martin RES 8.7.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.12 CZE VK OLOMOUC
 1Posádka Matouš ZAVADIL 27.3.1987
 2 Partik GARAJ 10.3.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.13 CZE SPOLANA  NERATOVICE
 1Posádka David KOHOUT 10.5.1987
 2 Milan CHALOUPKA 20.6.1987

Oficiální sponzoři:



Strana 1615.5.2004SOUHRNNÁ  STARTOVNÍ  LISTINA

Start. č. Dat.nar.14 CZE ČVK BRNO
 1Posádka Jakub ROZLIVKA 13.9.1988
 2 Josef OLBRICHT 12.12.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.15 CZE VK SLAVIA  DĚČÍN
 1Posádka Jan VACEK 13.9.1987
 2 Jiří VANĚK 11.4.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.16 CZE VK OLOMOUC
 1Posádka Radim ŠRÁMEK 19.2.1986
 2 Vítězslav GABRYŠ 14.1.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.17 HUN HUNGARIAN ROWING TEAM
 1Posádka Bulcsú BORBÁS
 2 János TARI

Start. č. Dat.nar.18 SLO VESLAŠKA ZVEZA SLOVENIJE
 1Posádka Peter DIAK
 2 Balaž VELCL

Start. č. Dat.nar.19 CZE DUKLA  PRAHA/VK BLESK
 1Posádka David PROŠVIC 3.2.1986
 2 Michal PLEŠKO 20.5.1986

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Závod 10 :
jři 1x Skif

Start. č. Dat.nar.1 CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA
 1Posádka Pavel VÁCLAVÍK 14.7.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.2 CZE VK MORAVIA UH.HRADIŠTĚ
 1Posádka Marek ŠOTH 11.9.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.3 CZE VK BLESK
 1Posádka Tomáš GEIST 13.5.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.4 SLO VESLAŠKA ZVEZA SLOVENIJE
 1Posádka Klemen KOGLER

Start. č. Dat.nar.5 GER LAUBEGASTER RV
 1Posádka Andre SCHINDLER

Start. č. Dat.nar.6 CZE VK PERUN OSTRAVA
 1Posádka Jakub KOLÁŘ 21.7.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.7 CZE VK SLAVIA  PRAHA
 1Posádka Ondra LÚŽEK 22.3.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.8 CZE ČVK PARDUBICE
 1Posádka Zdeněk PIKHART 17.10.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.9 GER DRV
 1Posádka Robin EHRMINGER

Start. č. Dat.nar.10 CZE VK HODONÍN
 1Posádka Petr JOB 28.1.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.11 CZE VK SEPAP ŠTĚTÍ
 1Posádka Miroslav ZEJDA 13.1.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.12 SLO VESLAŠKA ZVEZA SLOVENIJE
 1Posádka Gašper FISTRAVEC

Start. č. Dat.nar.13 CZE JISKRA OTROKOVICE
 1Posádka Martin TRTEK 6.8.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.14 CZE LS BRNO
 1Posádka Jaroslav KUČERA 22.5.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.15 CZE LS BRNO
 1Posádka Lukáš FRÝŽELKA 24.6.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.16 CZE JISKRA OTROKOVICE
 1Posádka Vlastimil ČABLA 3.2.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.17 CZE ČVK PARDUBICE
 1Posádka Ondřej ŠUSTA 6.6.1986

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Start. č. Dat.nar.18 SUI SWISS ROWING FEDERATION
 1Posádka Michael SCHMID

Start. č. Dat.nar.19 CZE SLAVOJ  LITOMĚŘICE
 1Posádka Vít SUCHÁNEK 11.11.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.20 CZE JISKRA  TŘEBOŇ
 1Posádka Milan ŠINDLER 18.6.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.21 CZE ČVK PARDUBICE
 1Posádka Jan SEIBERT 11.6.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.22 CZE LS BRNO
 1Posádka Jiří PRÁŠIL 4.8.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.23 AUT OSTERR.RUDERVERBAND
 1Posádka Michael SAUER

Start. č. Dat.nar.24 GER DRV
 1Posádka Christopher WENZEL

Start. č. Dat.nar.25 RO ROMANIA
 1Posádka Daniel FRATEANU

Start. č. Dat.nar.26 GER DRESDNER RC
 1Posádka Tobias ARNOLD

Start. č. Dat.nar.27 CZE VK MORAVIA UH.HRADIŠTĚ
 1Posádka Jakub HUBÁČEK 16.8.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.28 AUT OSTERR.RUDERVERBAND
 1Posádka Bernhart GARN

Start. č. Dat.nar.29 CZE LS BRNO
 1Posádka Lukáš MIČÁNEK 12.1.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.30 GER DRV
 1Posádka Christopher WENNRICH

Start. č. Dat.nar.31 SLO VESLAŠKA ZVEZA SLOVENIJE
 1Posádka Jan ŠPIK

Start. č. Dat.nar.32 SVK STU BRATISLAVA
 1Posádka Michal Mikulecký

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Závod 11 :
jky 2- Dvojka bez kormidelníka

Start. č. Dat.nar.1 CZE VK SMÍCHOV/VK SLAVIA PRAHA
 1Posádka Kateřina FRANCOVÁ 28.8.1987
 2 Kristina ANDĚLOVÁ 1.4.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.2 GER DRESDNER RC
 1Posádka Susann WOIGT
 2 Ulrike FREY

Start. č. Dat.nar.3 GER DRV
 1Posádka Anna KORGE
 2 Malin SCHALLA

Start. č. Dat.nar.4 RO ROMANIA
 1Posádka Eniko BARABAS
 2 Adriana RAPA

Start. č. Dat.nar.5 CZE ČVK PRAHA/VK SLAVIA PRAHA
 1Posádka Marie HEŘMANSKÁ 1.2.1986
 2 Michaela PAČÁKOVÁ 2.4.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.6 CZE VK SLAVIA  PRAHA
 1Posádka Olga SMETANOVÁ 17.9.1986
 2 Kristýna SMOLÍKOVÁ 8.6.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.7 GER RUGM SACHSEN/DRESDNER RV
 1Posádka Josephine FORSTER
 2 Anika KNIEST

Start. č. Dat.nar.8 GER DRV
 1Posádka Stefanie GROS
 2 Susane SCHERER

Start. č. Dat.nar.9 CZE ČVK BRNO
 1Posádka Kateřina JANDOVÁ 21.12.1987
 2 Petra HORKÁ 14.6.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.10 CZE ČVK BRNO
 1Posádka Iva BĚLOHOUBKOVÁ 25.12.1987
 2 Barbora GREXOVÁ 23.11.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.11 CZE ČVK PARDUBICE
 1Posádka Lucie BULEJKOVÁ 28.5.1986
 2 Hana VRBOVÁ 17.7.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.12 CZE JISKRA OTROKOVICE
 1Posádka Iveta NOHÝNKOVÁ 28.4.1987
 2 Jana ZBUDILOVÁ 28.9.1987

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Závod 12 :
jky 1x Skif

Start. č. Dat.nar.1 SLO VESLAČKI KLUB PIRAN
 1Posádka Sabina BOŽIČ

Start. č. Dat.nar.2 GER RG WIKING LEIPZIG
 1Posádka Nadine GREULICH

Start. č. Dat.nar.3 CZE SVK  BŘECLAV
 1Posádka Monika AKAIOVÁ 24.9.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.4 CZE JISKRA OTROKOVICE
 1Posádka Zuzana BAHULOVÁ 13.7.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.5 RO ROMANIA
 1Posádka Camelia LUPASCU

Start. č. Dat.nar.6 CZE JISKRA  TŘEBOŇ
 1Posádka Kateřina WINKLEROVÁ 20.7.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.7 GER DRV
 1Posádka Stefani WULFF

Start. č. Dat.nar.8 CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA
 1Posádka Barbora KOLÍNSKÁ 26.1.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.9 CZE VK  OHŘE  LOUNY
 1Posádka Nikol RICHTEROVÁ 14.9.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.10 HUN HUNGARIAN ROWING TEAM
 1Posádka Katalin SZABO

Start. č. Dat.nar.11 AUT OSTERR.RUDERVERBAND
 1Posádka Haidi HOBEL

Start. č. Dat.nar.12 CZE ČVK PARDUBICE
 1Posádka Dana HANDLOVIČOVÁ 18.5.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.13 SVK STU BRATISLAVA
 1Posádka Simona Bachárová

Start. č. Dat.nar.14 SVK TJ SLŇAVA PIEŠŤANY
 1Posádka Ivana Cebová

Start. č. Dat.nar.15 CZE VK MORAVIA UH.HRADIŠTĚ
 1Posádka Klára BUREŠOVÁ 6.3.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.16 CZE ČVK PARDUBICE
 1Posádka Martina KADAVÁ 27.5.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.17 AUT OSTERR.RUDERVERBAND
 1Posádka Caroline EMSENHUBER

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Start. č. Dat.nar.18 SVK TJ SLŇAVA PIEŠŤANY
 1Posádka Jana Jurčová

Start. č. Dat.nar.19 CZE LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN
 1Posádka Lada KREJČOVÁ 24.6.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.20 CZE VK  PŘEROV
 1Posádka Lenka SLAVÍKOVÁ 22.4.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.21 SVK TJ SLŇAVA PIEŠŤANY
 1Posádka Žofia Szokeová

Start. č. Dat.nar.22 CZE SVK  BŘECLAV
 1Posádka Kamila ČAPKOVÁ 4.1.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.23 CZE LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN
 1Posádka Jitka MITTELBACHOVÁ 16.10.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.24 CZE VK  PŘEROV
 1Posádka Gabriela VAŘEKOVÁ 18.6.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.25 GER DRV
 1Posádka Charlot GOLDSTEIN

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Závod 13 :
dci 2- Dvojka bez kormidelníka

Start. č. Dat.nar.1 CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA
 1Posádka Vojtěch BARTOŇ 11.10.1988
 2 Lubomír VOKŘÁL 9.2.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.2 CZE ČVK BRNO
 1Posádka Vladimír RAK 2.1.1988
 2 Jan VINCOUR 24.5.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.3 CZE VK SMÍCHOV
 1Posádka Jan POTÚČEK 15.3.1988
 2 David PODUŠKA 14.1.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.4 CZE KVM  1881  MĚLNÍK
 1Posádka Jaroslav KUBÚ 10.5.1988
 2 Miloš ČERNÝ 8.3.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.5 CZE ČVK BRNO
 1Posádka Petr OUŘEDNÍČEK 1.6.1989
 2 Radim HRUŠKA 8.1.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.6 CZE LS BRNO
 1Posádka Ondřej MÚLLER 4.7.1989
 2 Martin ŘÍHA 28.7.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.7 CZE VK SLAVIA  PRAHA/VK BLESK
 1Posádka Martin JACKO 12.5.1988
 2 Tomáš MLČOCH 15.7.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.8 CZE VK OLOMOUC
 1Posádka Jan BEZDĚK 24.4.1989
 2 Jakub GEFING 23.3.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.9 CZE VK OLOMOUC
 1Posádka Pavel POKORNÝ 27.5.1988
 2 Michal DIVIŠ 30.4.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.10 CZE ČVK BRNO
 1Posádka Václav ŠTURSA 4.10.1988
 2 Martin ANTONOV 20.6.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.11 CZE ČVK PRAHA
 1Posádka Adam KAPA 1.10.1989
 2 Jan LANKAŠ 7.3.1989

Oficiální sponzoři:



Strana 2315.5.2004SOUHRNNÁ  STARTOVNÍ  LISTINA

Závod 14 :
dci 1x Skif

Start. č. Dat.nar.1 CZE VK HODONÍN
 1Posádka Filip LECHOTA 5.4.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.2 CZE LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN
 1Posádka Josef PISKÁČEK 15.4.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.4 CZE LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN
 1Posádka Jakub SEHNOUTKA 10.2.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.5 CZE VK PERUN OSTRAVA
 1Posádka Martin OULEHLA 23.7.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.6 CZE LS BRNO
 1Posádka Jakub SOKOL 29.10.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.7 SLO VESLAŠKO DRUŠTVO DE BRANIK
 1Posádka A

Start. č. Dat.nar.8 SVK TJ SLŇAVA PIEŠŤANY
 1Posádka Andrej Hudec

Start. č. Dat.nar.9 GER RUGM SACHSEN
 1Posádka Karl SCHULZE

Start. č. Dat.nar.10 SLO VESLAŠKO DRUŠTVO DE BRANIK
 1Posádka B

Start. č. Dat.nar.11 SLO VESLAČKI KLUB PIRAN
 1Posádka Erik REŠČIČ

Start. č. Dat.nar.12 CZE VK SEPAP ŠTĚTÍ
 1Posádka Jiří ZEJDA 1.3.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.13 CZE ČVK PARDUBICE
 1Posádka Robert CHMELAŘ 9.8.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.14 CZE LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN
 1Posádka Matěj HOŠEK 14.11.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.15 CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA
 1Posádka Lukáš NOVÁK 11.4.1989
 2

Start. č. Dat.nar.16 CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA
 1Posádka Daniel CHALUPA 30.12.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.17 CZE LS BRNO
 1Posádka Adam BEČVAŘÍK 11.2.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.18 CZE VK BLESK
 1Posádka Michal VOTAVA 5.5.1989

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Start. č. Dat.nar.19 CZE JISKRA OTROKOVICE
 1Posádka Jan ŠEDIVÝ 14.12.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.20 CZE VK OLOMOUC
 1Posádka Jiří DOŠLÍK 26.7.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.21 CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA
 1Posádka Martin HOBZA 28.6.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.22 CZE VK BLESK
 1Posádka Jan GRULICH 16.2.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.23 CZE KVM  1881  MĚLNÍK
 1Posádka David ČVANČARA 17.11.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.24 AUT OSTERR.RUDERVERBAND
 1Posádka Michael SAUER

Start. č. Dat.nar.25 CZE LS BRNO
 1Posádka Jakub HLOŽEK 7.8.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.26 CZE LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN
 1Posádka Miroslav LÁNÍK 17.1.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.27 CZE LS BRNO
 1Posádka Jakub MÚLLER 20.6.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.28 CZE VK MORAVIA UH.HRADIŠTĚ
 1Posádka Marek ŠURÝ 4.1.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.29 CZE JISKRA OTROKOVICE
 1Posádka Martin NOHÝNEK 24.6.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.30 CZE JISKRA OTROKOVICE
 1Posádka Jan HÁBA 3.8.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.31 CZE ČVK PARDUBICE
 1Posádka Petr HANDLOVIĆ 10.10.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.32 CZE ČVK PRAHA
 1Posádka Otakar NOVOTNÝ 28.6.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.33 CZE LS BRNO
 1Posádka Petr BARSONYI 15.3.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.34 CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA
 1Posádka Miroslav CHADIM 11.5.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.35 GER RUGM SACHSEN
 1Posádka Franz GAWER

Start. č. Dat.nar.36 CZE JISKRA OTROKOVICE
 1Posádka Petr ČABLA 11.5.1989

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Start. č. Dat.nar.37 CZE LS BRNO
 1Posádka Martin KŘÍŽ 25.4.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.38 SLO VESLAČKI KLUB PIRAN
 1Posádka Luka KLEVA

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Závod 15 :
dky 2- Dvojka bez kormidelníka

Start. č. Dat.nar.1 CZE VK  OHŘE  LOUNY
 1Posádka Lucie SCHOLZOVÁ 8.3.1989
 2 Magdalena RADIMSKÁ 3.12.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.2 CZE VK SLAVIA  PRAHA
 1Posádka Monika FÚLEOVÁ 12.2.1988
 2 Adéla KOUDELOVÁ 22.6.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.3 CZE VK  OHŘE  LOUNY
 1Posádka Kamila URBANOVÁ 14.3.1988
 2 Nikola MIKUŠOVÁ 27.11.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.4 CZE VK OLOMOUC
 1Posádka Dana ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ 29.11.1988
 2 Kateřina TÝŘOVÁ 29.4.1988

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Závod 16 :
dky 1x Skif

Start. č. Dat.nar.1 AUT OSTERR.RUDERVERBAND
 1Posádka Marlies DACHLER

Start. č. Dat.nar.2 CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA
 1Posádka Veronika ŠKVOROVÁ 12.4.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.3 CZE SVK  BŘECLAV
 1Posádka Barbora LÉTALOVÁ 27.8.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.4 CZE VK BLESK
 1Posádka Hedvika VAŠKOVÁ 4.12.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.6 CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA
 1Posádka Michaela SEZIMOVÁ 20.4.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.7 SVK STU BRATISLAVA
 1Posádka Martina Homolová

Start. č. Dat.nar.8 AUT OSTERR.RUDERVERBAND
 1Posádka Nora LABES

Start. č. Dat.nar.9 GER RG WIKING LEIPZIG
 1Posádka Christin FERNITZ

Start. č. Dat.nar.10 CZE LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN
 1Posádka Lucie HOLEČKOVÁ 22.1.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.11 CZE VK HODONÍN
 1Posádka Vendula BĚLOCHOVÁ 28.9.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.12 CZE SVK  BŘECLAV
 1Posádka Markéta LUCKÁ 21.4.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.13 CZE LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN
 1Posádka Barbora STEJSKALOVÁ 28.3.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.14 SVK TJ SLŇAVA PIEŠŤANY
 1Posádka Simona Kernová

Start. č. Dat.nar.15 SVK TJ SLŇAVA PIEŠŤANY
 1Posádka Lucia Jamborová

Start. č. Dat.nar.16 SLO VESLAČKI KLUB PIRAN
 1Posádka Monika SAJINČIČ

Start. č. Dat.nar.17 CZE VK MORAVIA UH.HRADIŠTĚ
 1Posádka Martina VRŠANSKÁ 27.9.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.18 CZE VK  OHŘE  LOUNY
 1Posádka Jana KŘIVÁNKOVÁ 29.7.1989

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Start. č. Dat.nar.19 SLO VESLAČKI KLUB PIRAN
 1Posádka Valentina BUDAK

Start. č. Dat.nar.20 SVK TJ SLŇAVA PIEŠŤANY
 1Posádka Martina Žilinčíková

Start. č. Dat.nar.21 GER RUGM SACHSEN
 1Posádka Katrein SCHULZE

Start. č. Dat.nar.22 CZE VK OLOMOUC
 1Posádka Jana VYHNÁNKOVÁ 17.5.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.23 CZE JISKRA OTROKOVICE
 1Posádka Dagmar JUROVATÁ 6.4.1989

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Závod 17 :
jři 4- Čtyřka bez kormidelníka

Start. č. Dat.nar.1 CZE SPOLANA  NERATOVICE
 1Posádka David KOHOUT 10.5.1987
 2 Rudolf KRAUS 27.6.1987
 3 Jiří MALÁK 12.3.1986
 4 Lukáš RÁKOSNÍK 13.8.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.2 GER DRV
 1Posádka Christoph PAUL
 2 Kay BENEKE
 3 Thomas PROTZE
 4 Sebastian PAUL

Start. č. Dat.nar.3 RO ROMANIA
 1Posádka Gheorghe BUCEYSCHI
 2 Gheorghe OROS
 3 Ionel STRUNGARU
 4 George SARBU

Start. č. Dat.nar.4 SLO VESLAŠKO DRUŠTVO DE BRANIK
 1Posádka Rok ROGELJ
 2 Matej ROJEC
 3 Bčaž VELCL
 4 PETER DIJAK

Start. č. Dat.nar.5 SUI SWISS ROWING FEDERATION
 1Posádka Martin HOBI
 2 Christoph LEU
 3 Marian KUPFERSCHMIDT
 4 Rik VILS

Start. č. Dat.nar.6 CZE VK SLAVIA  DĚČÍN/BOHEMIANS
 1Posádka Jakub ŽINČÍK 13.1.1987
 2 Ondřej PLACHÝ 30.11.1987
 3 Jan VACEK 13.9.1987
 4 Jiří VANĚK 11.4.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.7 CZE DUKLA  PRAHA/VK BLESK
 1Posádka David PROŠVIC 3.2.1986
 2 David HARNISCH 11.7.1987
 3 Michal PLEŠKO 20.5.1986
 4 Jiří PLEŠKO 10.7.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.8 HUN HUNGARIAN ROWING TEAM
 1Posádka Peter DUNSZT
 2 Gábor MÁRTON
 3 Bulcsú BORBÁS
 4 János TARI

Start. č. Dat.nar.9 CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA
 0Posádka

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Start. č. Dat.nar.10 CZE ČVK PRAHA
 1Posádka Martin KILEVNÍK 27.4.1987
 2 Ondřej NOVÁK 13.1.1987
 3 Tomáš PAČÁK 19.9.1987
 4 Ondřej DUŠEK 7.9.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.11 CZE ČVK PRAHA
 1Posádka Martin RUNKAS 6.5.1987
 2 Filip KAPLAN 1.4.1988
 3 Matěj KAPLAN 6.11.1986
 4 Štěpán STRAKA 29.7.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.12 CZE VK OLOMOUC/ČVK BRNO
 1Posádka Radim ONDRÁK 5.3.1986
 2 Petr ŘIHÁČEK 30.1.1986
 3 Matouš ZAVADIL 27.3.1987
 4 Partik GARAJ 10.3.1987

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Závod 18 :
jky 4x- Čtyřka párová bez kormidelníka

Start. č. Dat.nar.1 GER DRV
 1Posádka Kathleen LUDEMANN
 2 Meike ELEND
 3 Sophie KLUCHERT
 4 Charlotte DOHMEN

Start. č. Dat.nar.2 GER DRV
 1Posádka Kathleen KIRCHHOFF
 2 Stefani WULFF
 3 Sophie DUNSING
 4 Charlot GOLDSTEIN

Start. č. Dat.nar.3 CZ ČVS
 0Posádka

Start. č. Dat.nar.4 SVK STU BRATISLAVA
 1Posádka Simona Bachárová
 2 Lucia Bulejková
 3 Jana Jurčová
 4 Veronika Holbíková

Start. č. Dat.nar.5 CZE VK SLAVIA  DĚČÍN
 1Posádka Pavla MOTEJLOVÁ 27.5.1987
 2 Temeschinková
 3 Zlata ČERMÁKOVÁ 25.7.1986
 4 Natali VORONOVÁ 21.3.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.6 RO ROMANIA
 1Posádka Camelia BURCA
 2 Gabriela CZOMPA
 3 Roxana COGIANI
 4 Adriana OANCEA

Start. č. Dat.nar.7 HUN HUNGARIAN ROWING TEAM
 1Posádka Anna JAKUS
 2 Réka PÉTERCSÁK
 3 Judit ANDRÁS
 4 Zsófia BENDE

Start. č. Dat.nar.8 CZE VK VAJGAR  J.HRADEC/BEROUN/BOHEMIANS
 1Posádka Barbora KOLÍNSKÁ 26.1.1986
 2 Jitka MITTELBACHOVÁ 16.10.1986
 3 Lada KREJČOVÁ 24.6.1987
 4 Lenka VERNEROVÁ 8.9.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.9 AUT OSTERR.RUDERVERBAND
 1Posádka Elisabeth HAHN
 2 Barbara KERBL
 3 Florin HIRNSCHALL
 4 Jaqueline ELLMAUER

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Start. č. Dat.nar.10 GER DRV
 1Posádka Julia KROGER
 2 Steffi SCHILLER
 3 Mandy REPPNER
 4 Susanne HERBRAND

Start. č. Dat.nar.11 CZE JISKRA OTROKOVICE
 1Posádka Jitka SKOCHOVÁ 27.1.1987
 2 Iveta NOHÝNKOVÁ 28.4.1987
 3 Jana ZBUDILOVÁ 28.9.1987
 4 Zuzana BAHULOVÁ 13.7.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.12 CZE ČVK PARDUBICE
 1Posádka Dana HANDLOVIČOVÁ 18.5.1987
 2 Martina KADAVÁ 27.5.1986
 3 Lucie BULEJKOVÁ 28.5.1986
 4 Hana VRBOVÁ 17.7.1986

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Závod 19 :
jky 8+ Osma s kormidelníkem

Start. č. Dat.nar.1 CZE ČVK PRAHAVK /SLAVIA PRAHA/VK SMICHOV
 1Posádka Marie HEŘMANSKÁ 1.2.1986
 2 Kateřina FRANCOVÁ 28.8.1987
 3 Olga SMETANOVÁ 17.9.1986
 4 Kristína VÍCHOVÁ 4.4.1987
 5 Kristýna SMOLÍKOVÁ 8.6.1987
(Kormidelník)6 Hana RUTNEROVÁ 1.4.1985
 7 Kristina ANDĚLOVÁ 1.4.1987
 8 Jitka DOUBKOVÁ 31.3.1986
 9 Michaela PAČÁKOVÁ 2.4.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.2 GER DRV
 1Posádka Franziska MULLER
 2 Imke HILEBRCHT
 3 Simone HAUBNER
 4 Jeanette KOSSOWSKY
 5 Kim LACHMANN
 6 Tina SCHNEEMANN
 7 Caroline HELMHOLZ
 8 Franziska KEGEBEIN
(Kormidelník)9 Elisabeth BAR

Start. č. Dat.nar.3 RO ROMANIA
 1Posádka Diana BURSUC
 2 Adelina COJOCARIU
 3 Angelica ROSUS
 4 Mihaela COTEATA
 5 Simona MOROSANU
 6 Andreea AIROSIEL
 7 Cristina OHACI
 8 Adriana RAPA
(Kormidelník)9 Teodora STOICA

Start. č. Dat.nar.4 GER DRV
 1Posádka Stefanie MULLER
 2 Susane SCHERER
 3 Stefanie GROS
 4 Anna KORGE
 5 Janina WESTAKOWSKY
 6 Malin SCHALLA
 7 Josephine FORSTER
 8 Anika KNIEST
(Kormidelník)9 Elisabeth BAR

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Závod 20 :
dky 4x- Čtyřka párová bez kormidelníka

Start. č. Dat.nar.1 GER RUGM SACHSEN
 1Posádka Julia HENKE
 2 Sandra JAHRLING
 3 Christin KOKRITZ
 4 Katrein SCHULZE

Start. č. Dat.nar.3 CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA/VK BLESK
 1Posádka Hedvika VAŠKOVÁ 4.12.1989
 2 Kateřina Nečasová
 3 Veronika ŠKVOROVÁ 12.4.1988
 4 Michaela SEZIMOVÁ 20.4.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.4 SVK STU BRATISLAVA
 1Posádka Lucia Jamborová
 2 Martina Homolová
 3 Barbora Sagová
 4 Beata Bachárová

Start. č. Dat.nar.5 CZE VK  OHŘE  LOUNY
 1Posádka Jana PETRŽÍLKOVÁ 7.4.1988
 2 Lucie ULRICHOVÁ 14.3.1989
 3 Kamila URBANOVÁ 14.3.1988
 4 Nikola MIKUŠOVÁ 27.11.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.6 CZE SPOLANA  NERATOVICE
 1Posádka Lenka CHOVAŇÁKOVÁ 30.9.1988
 2 Klára MIKLUŠČÁKOVÁ 25.8.1988
 3 Tereza KOCIANOVÁ 26.4.1989
 4 Jana BILÍKOVÁ 31.1.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.7 CZE VK SMÍCHOV
 1Posádka Denisa KRYKOVÁ 1.6.1988
 2 Helena MILINOVIČOVÁ 22.11.1988
 3 Kateřina ŠULCOVÁ 16.9.1988
 4 Elvíra GARIPOVÁ 9.10.1989

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Závod 21 :
jři 4x- Čtyřka párová bez kormidelníka

Start. č. Dat.nar.1 SLO VESLAŠKA ZVEZA SLOVENIJE
 1Posádka Marko PILIPOVIČ
 2 Janez ZUPANC
 3 Andrej PISTOLNIK
 4 Tilen VODLAN

Start. č. Dat.nar.2 CZE VK SMÍCHOV
 1Posádka Martin DLOUHÝ 27.1.1987
 2 Lukáš BAUER 3.1.1987
 3 Jaroslav SOJKA 11.1.1987
 4 Jakub HRUBEŠ 17.11.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.3 SUI SWISS ROWING FEDERATION
 1Posádka Samuel SCHUMANN
 2 Thomas WEBER
 3 Hansueli PREISIG
 4 Basil GRUTER

Start. č. Dat.nar.4 CZE ČVK PARDUBICE
 1Posádka Jaromír KRPÁLEK 24.11.1987
 2 Jan SEIBERT 11.6.1987
 3 Zdeněk PIKHART 17.10.1986
 4 Ondřej ŠUSTA 6.6.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.5 CZE VK BLESK
 1Posádka Tomáš HÝVNAR 15.5.1987
 2 Martin RES 8.7.1986
 3 Martin MORÁVEK 21.10.1987
 4 Tomáš GEIST 13.5.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.6 CZE VK MORAVIA UH.HRADIŠTĚ
 1Posádka Jakub ŠIMON 2.10.1986
 2 Jakub HUBÁČEK 16.8.1987
 3 Josef TRUBAČÍK 19.5.1986
 4 Jiří HOREHLEĎ 8.1.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.7 CZE JISKRA OTROKOVICE/LS BRNO
 1Posádka Jiří PRÁŠIL 4.8.1986
 2 Jaroslav KUČERA 22.5.1986
 3 Lukáš MIČÁNEK 12.1.1987
 4 Vlastimil ČABLA 3.2.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.8 GER DRV
 1Posádka Philipp KNAUTHE
 2 Christopher WENNRICH
 3 Bernhard KEPPLER
 4 Felix LOFFLER

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Start. č. Dat.nar.9 HUN HUNGARIAN ROWING TEAM
 1Posádka Lászlo JÁMBOR
 2 Attila SZABADKAI
 3 Erik LÁSZLO
 4 Bálint HIRLING

Start. č. Dat.nar.10 AUT OSTERR.RUDERVERBAND
 1Posádka Wolfgang RIEMAR
 2 Paul POTZ
 3 Simon HINTERECKER
 4 Martin SCHMIDT

Start. č. Dat.nar.11 CZ ČVS
 0Posádka

Start. č. Dat.nar.12 GER DRV
 1Posádka Felix FELDHOFF
 2 Robert BERTAM
 3 Martin GULYAS
 4 Martin LOSSNER

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Závod 22 :
dci 4x- Čtyřka párová bez kormidelníka

Start. č. Dat.nar.1 CZE VK SLAVIA  PRAHA/VK BLESK
 1Posádka Michal VOTAVA 5.5.1989
 2 Martin JACKO 12.5.1988
 3 Jan GRULICH 16.2.1989
 4 Tomáš MLČOCH 15.7.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.2 GER RUGM SACHSEN
 1Posádka Falko KAPELL
 2 Thomas STOHR
 3 Tim GROHMANN
 4 Karl SCHULZE

Start. č. Dat.nar.3 CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA
 0Posádka

Start. č. Dat.nar.4 CZE LS BRNO
 1Posádka Lukáš DIBLÍK 9.12.1988
 2 Martin PAVLÍČEK 22.10.1988
 3 Ondřej MÚLLER 4.7.1989
 4 Martin ŘÍHA 28.7.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.5 CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA
 0Posádka

Start. č. Dat.nar.6 CZE VK HODONÍN
 1Posádka Tibor MARKO 27.6.1989
 3 Michal KURYVIAL 16.7.1989
 4 Michal JELINEK

Start. č. Dat.nar.7 CZE SPOLANA  NERATOVICE/VK SEPAP STETI
 1Posádka Jiří ZEJDA 1.3.1988
 2 Roman ŠPAČEK 27.5.1988
 3 Michal PŘIBIL 17.1.1989
 4 David ŠTAMFEST 27.6.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.8 CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA
 0Posádka

Start. č. Dat.nar.9 CZE JISKRA OTROKOVICE
 1Posádka Martin NOHÝNEK 24.6.1988
 2 Jan HÁBA 3.8.1989
 3 Dušan KOHÚT 14.5.1988
 4 Petr ČABLA 11.5.1989

Start. č. Dat.nar.10 CZE LS BRNO
 1Posádka Adam BEČVAŘÍK 11.2.1988
 2 Petr BARSONYI 15.3.1988
 3 Jakub SOKOL 29.10.1988
 4 Jakub MÚLLER 20.6.1988

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Start. č. Dat.nar.11 CZE LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN
 1Posádka Jakub SEHNOUTKA 10.2.1988
 2 Josef PISKÁČEK 15.4.1989
 3 Matěj HOŠEK 14.11.1988
 4 Miroslav LÁNÍK 17.1.1988

Start. č. Dat.nar.12 CZE ČVK PARDUBICE
 1Posádka Kamil KROULÍK 27.5.1988
 2 Petr HANDLOVIĆ 10.10.1989
 3 Pavel DOLEŽAL 18.6.1988
 4 Vojtěch NOVÁK 16.1.1988

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Závod 23 :
jři 8+ Osma s kormidelníkem

Start. č. Dat.nar.1 CZE LS BRNO/ČVK PRAHA
 1Posádka Martin RUNKAS 6.5.1987
 2 Filip KAPLAN 1.4.1988
 3 Matěj KAPLAN 6.11.1986
 4 Štěpán STRAKA 29.7.1986
 5 Martin KILEVNÍK 27.4.1987
 6 Ondřej DUŠEK 7.9.1986
(Kormidelník)7 Ladislav TICHÝ 23.8.1988
 8 Jaroslav KUČERA 22.5.1986
 9 Jiří PRÁŠIL 4.8.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.2 SUI SWISS ROWING FEDERATION
 1Posádka Martin HOBI
 2 Christoph LEU
 3 Marian KUPFERSCHMIDT
 4 Rik VILS
 5 Michael FURIAN
 6 Ralph WYRSCH
 7 Mic ZEMP
(Kormidelník)8 Nicolas EDELMANN
 9 NN

Start. č. Dat.nar.3 CZE VK OLOMOUC/ČVK BRNO
 1Posádka Radim ONDRÁK 5.3.1986
 2 Petr ŘIHÁČEK 30.1.1986
 3 Jakub ŠTURSA 9.3.1987
 4 Adam BŘINEK 1.8.1987
(Kormidelník)5 Tomáš EMR 9.2.1990
 6 Matouš ZAVADIL 27.3.1987
 7 Partik GARAJ 10.3.1987
 8 Radim ŠRÁMEK 19.2.1986
 9 Vítězslav GABRYŠ 14.1.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.4 CZE DUKLA/SMICHOV/BLESK/SLAVIA/BRANDYS/UH
 1Posádka David PROŠVIC 3.2.1986
 2 David HARNISCH 11.7.1987
 3 Ondra LÚŽEK 22.3.1987
 4 Michal HORVÁTH 30.6.1987
(Kormidelník)5 Oldřich HEJDUŠEK 4.6.1987
 6 Jiří PLEŠKO 10.7.1987
 7 Tomáš BÍLEK 3.1.1986
 8 Michal OPRAVIL 31.8.1986
 9 Michal PLEŠKO 20.5.1986

Start. č. Dat.nar.5 CZE ČVS
 0Posádka

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Start. č. Dat.nar.6 CZE VK  OHŘE  LOUNY/BOHEMIANS
 1Posádka Jakub ŽINČÍK 13.1.1987
 2 Ondřej PLACHÝ 30.11.1987
 3 Kryštof LÍSAL 22.5.1987
 4 Pavel VÁCLAVÍK 14.7.1987
 5 Ondřej HORNYCH 21.7.1987
 6 Ondřej ZAHRADNÍČEK 17.9.1987
(Kormidelník)7 Daniel CHALUPA 30.12.1989
 8 Jaroslav KALUS 30.6.1987
 9 Jiří PUSTKA 7.5.1987

Start. č. Dat.nar.7 RO ROMANIA
 1Posádka Alexandru BIANARU
 2 Ionut MOISE
 3 Andrei PELIVAN
 4 Andrei TAMPAI
 5 Alexandru MIHALLA
 6 Marlus LUCHLAN
 7 Bogdan HERGHLIGLU
 8 Leon Mihai ANI
(Kormidelník)9 Alexandru PANIC

Start. č. Dat.nar.8 GER DRV
 1Posádka Christoph PAUL
 2 Kay BENEKE
 3 Thomas PROTZE
 4 Philipp KLEBER
 5 Christian PROPHET
 6 Robert HARTMANN
 7 Sven MODLER
 8 Sebastian PAUL
(Kormidelník)9 Lars DREESE

Oficiální sponzoři:
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Závod 24 :
mvet 1x Skif

Start. č. Dat.nar.1 CZE VK PERUN OSTRAVA
 1Posádka Josef ZBOŘIL 3.8.1957

Start. č. Dat.nar.2 CZE VK PERUN OSTRAVA
 1Posádka Marin MILKOV 30.3.1966

Start. č. Dat.nar.3 CZE VK SEPAP ŠTĚTÍ
 1Posádka Tomáš REICH 20.2.1977

Start. č. Dat.nar.4 CZE VK  PŘEROV
 1Posádka Vladimír SLAVÍK 2.6.1966

Start. č. Dat.nar.5 CZE VK SEPAP ŠTĚTÍ
 1Posádka Petr REICH 4.4.1971

Oficiální sponzoři:
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 * * 

Oficiální sponzoři:


